Phone: (503) 287-8383 • Fax: (503) 281-9677 • www.FNW.com
Catalog Number Clamp ID D Weight
Tube OD Inches Lbs.
FNW7817YMM20 20mm 1.33 0.1946
FNW7817YMM25 25mm 1.66 0.2908
FNW7817YMM32 32mm 1.92 0.3265
FNW7817YMM40 40mm 2.22 0.477
FNW7817YMM50 50mm 2.72 0.5022
FNW7817YMM63 63mm 3.47 0.6006
FNW7817YMM75 75mm 3.97 0.6192
FNW7817YMM90 90mm 4.36 0.7205
FNW7817YMM110 110mm 5.30 0.95
FNW7817YMM125 125mm 6.15 1.165
FNW7817YMM160 160mm 7.70 1.3
Cushion Information
Material: Thermoplastic Elastomer
Temperature Range: -65ºF to +275ºF
     Figure 7817MM - Metric Cushioned Pipe Strut Clamp